
 
Class. Final Place San Dos Lic Nom Prénom Né S Nat Cat N°club Club Ligue

1 1 6 255180 DELUGEARD STERENN 03-01-2004 F FRANCE PF 22004 LA BEAUMANOIR BRE

2 2 24 244402 GUILLARD YLANG 22-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 56006 LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING BRE

3 3 5 280291 PLOUHINEC AUBANE 04-09-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

4 4 64 222765 GIQUEL GWLADYS 04-05-2004 F FRANCE PF 56006 LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING BRE

5 5 55 283230 BOTTE LOUISA 04-03-2005 F FRANCE PF 22073 GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE

6 6 58 255388 LOOSE JEANNE 17-01-2004 F FRANCE PF 56009 DAMGAN MULTISPORT SECT ROLLER BRE

7 7 10 299087 AUBET ROXANNE 04-04-2004 F FRANCE PF 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL

8 8 19 318945 THUILLIER NINON 14-01-2005 F FRANCE PF 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL

9 9 14 337904 AUCHER ERIN 26-03-2004 F FRANCE PF 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL

10 10 34 273611 THEBAUD LEONIE 05-10-2004 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

11 11 30 268029 JULIEN AMANDINE 16-08-2004 F FRANCE PF 85036 MOUILLERON ROLLER SPORTS PDL

12 12 3 247969 DENAIS LIA 12-01-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

13 1 63 242003 FEYS-ORTLEPP ILONA 07-01-2005 F FRANCE PF 22009 QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE

14 2 16 328848 MABIT SANDRA 10-08-2004 F FRANCE PF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL

15 3 60 267031 KERVOELEN MAELLYS 30-12-2004 F FRANCE PF 22011 RAC ST BRIEUC BRE

16 4 15 323970 CHAUVET CASSANDRA 22-02-2004 F FRANCE PF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

17 5 17 316798 GATHE ORANE 15-04-2005 F FRANCE PF 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE PDL

18 6 2 218118 GANDON LOUISE 18-05-2004 F FRANCE PF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

19 7 9 286758 TREDAN MANON 18-09-2005 F FRANCE PF 35012 EASY ROLLER BRE

20 8 44 329133 GALETTO LISA 24-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

21 9 AV 48 287621 PAIN MELINA 30-09-2004 F FRANCE PF 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL

22 10 33 306552 GUENAND CAMILLE 15-12-2005 F FRANCE PF 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL

23 11 CH AV 4 236028 BREZILLON MANON 10-04-2004 F FRANCE PF 72084 MAMERS ROLLER SPORT PDL

24 12 29 326772 FERNANDES LOUNA 31-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

25 1 1 301968 GUEYDAN MAYWEN 15-03-2005 F FRANCE PF 22073 GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE

26 2 8 286429 ANGUE MELOA 31-10-2004 F FRANCE PF 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL

27 3 21 246244 VILDINA SARAH 01-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL

28 4 52 303271 CHARRIER NOELIE 18-09-2004 F FRANCE PF 44021 ASSOCIATION LA CONCORDE PDL

29 5 54 265360 CLOUET EMELINE 23-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 44021 ASSOCIATION LA CONCORDE PDL

30 6 22 229232 JACQ SARAH 25-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL

31 7 67 283745 LEROY JADE 17-10-2005 F FRANCE PF 53045 CPR MESLAY DU MAINE PDL

32 8 27 321185 DANET MANON 09-02-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

33 9 23 326345 BEAUCLAIR LUNA 09-04-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

34 10 CH 57 280482 RIDEL MELINA 22-10-2005 F FRANCE PF 22005 ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE

35 1 36 277288 BATARD MAUD 20-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL

36 2 18 287953 JUSTE EVA 20-04-2004 F FRANCE PF 72013 VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

37 3 62 259877 BLOT LILOU 21-06-2004 F FRANCE PF 72012 LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PDL

38 4 11 264782 FREMEAUX LISA 02-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL

39 99 NP 7 259686 PAIRAULT LILY 25-06-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL
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Class. Final Place San Dos Lic Nom Prénom Né S Nat Cat N°club Club Ligue

1 1 6 255180 DELUGEARD STERENN 03-01-2004 F FRANCE PF 22004 LA BEAUMANOIR BRE

2 2 58 255388 LOOSE JEANNE 17-01-2004 F FRANCE PF 56009 DAMGAN MULTISPORT SECT ROLLER BRE

3 3 24 244402 GUILLARD YLANG 22-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 56006 LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING BRE

4 4 5 280291 PLOUHINEC AUBANE 04-09-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

5 5 3 247969 DENAIS LIA 12-01-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

6 6 36 277288 BATARD MAUD 20-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL

7 1 14 337904 AUCHER ERIN 26-03-2004 F FRANCE PF 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL

8 2 19 318945 THUILLIER NINON 14-01-2005 F FRANCE PF 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL

9 3 64 222765 GIQUEL GWLADYS 04-05-2004 F FRANCE PF 56006 LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING BRE

10 4 44 329133 GALETTO LISA 24-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

11 5 55 283230 BOTTE LOUISA 04-03-2005 F FRANCE PF 22073 GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE

12 6 10 299087 AUBET ROXANNE 04-04-2004 F FRANCE PF 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL

13 1 30 268029 JULIEN AMANDINE 16-08-2004 F FRANCE PF 85036 MOUILLERON ROLLER SPORTS PDL

14 2 34 273611 THEBAUD LEONIE 05-10-2004 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

15 3 16 328848 MABIT SANDRA 10-08-2004 F FRANCE PF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL

16 4 63 242003 FEYS-ORTLEPP ILONA 07-01-2005 F FRANCE PF 22009 QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE

17 5 60 267031 KERVOELEN MAELLYS 30-12-2004 F FRANCE PF 22011 RAC ST BRIEUC BRE

18 6 hc 15 323970 CHAUVET CASSANDRA 22-02-2004 F FRANCE PF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

19 1 8 286429 ANGUE MELOA 31-10-2004 F FRANCE PF 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL

20 2 2 218118 GANDON LOUISE 18-05-2004 F FRANCE PF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL

21 3 20 258212 RAINGEAUD EMMA 05-05-2004 F FRANCE PF 85036 MOUILLERON ROLLER SPORTS PDL

22 4 33 306552 GUENAND CAMILLE 15-12-2005 F FRANCE PF 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL

23 5 62 259877 BLOT LILOU 21-06-2004 F FRANCE PF 72012 LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PDL

24 6 HC 4 236028 BREZILLON MANON 10-04-2004 F FRANCE PF 72084 MAMERS ROLLER SPORT PDL

25 1 9 286758 TREDAN MANON 18-09-2005 F FRANCE PF 35012 EASY ROLLER BRE

26 2 48 287621 PAIN MELINA 30-09-2004 F FRANCE PF 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL

27 3 1 301968 GUEYDAN MAYWEN 15-03-2005 F FRANCE PF 22073 GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE

28 4 29 326772 FERNANDES LOUNA 31-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL

29 5 21 246244 VILDINA SARAH 01-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL

30 6 17 316798 GATHE ORANE 15-04-2005 F FRANCE PF 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE PDL

31 1 57 280482 RIDEL MELINA 22-10-2005 F FRANCE PF 22005 ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE

32 2 52 303271 CHARRIER NOELIE 18-09-2004 F FRANCE PF 44021 ASSOCIATION LA CONCORDE PDL

33 3 11 264782 FREMEAUX LISA 02-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL

34 4 54 265360 CLOUET EMELINE 23-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 44021 ASSOCIATION LA CONCORDE PDL

35 5 22 229232 JACQ SARAH 25-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL

36 6 ch=abd 7 259686 PAIRAULT LILY 25-06-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

37 1 90 308927 GRELARD LOLA 11-02-2004 F FRANCE PF 85053 ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL

38 2 18 287953 JUSTE EVA 20-04-2004 F FRANCE PF 72013 VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL

39 3 27 321185 DANET MANON 09-02-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

40 4 23 326345 BEAUCLAIR LUNA 09-04-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL

41 5 ch 67 283745 LEROY JADE 17-10-2005 F FRANCE PF 53045 CPR MESLAY DU MAINE PDL
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Clas Dos Lic Nom Prénom Né S Nat Cat N°club Club Ligue Fond Vitesse Total PBM

1 6 255180 DELUGEARD STERENN 03-01-2004 F FRANCE PF 22004 LA BEAUMANOIR BRE 54 56 110
2 24 244402 GUILLARD YLANG 22-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 56006 LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING BRE 49 47 96
3 58 255388 LOOSE JEANNE 17-01-2004 F FRANCE PF 56009 DAMGAN MULTISPORT SECT ROLLER BRE 39 51 90
4 5 280291 PLOUHINEC AUBANE 04-09-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 45 44 89
5 64 222765 GIQUEL GWLADYS 04-05-2004 F FRANCE PF 56006 LANDEVANT ROLLER SKATING BRE 42 38 80
6 14 337904 AUCHER ERIN 26-03-2004 F FRANCE PF 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL 36 40 76
7 19 318945 THUILLIER NINON 14-01-2005 F FRANCE PF 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL 37 39 76
8 55 283230 BOTTE LOUISA 04-03-2005 F FRANCE PF 22073 GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 40 36 76
9 3 247969 DENAIS LIA 12-01-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 33 42 75
10 10 299087 AUBET ROXANNE 04-04-2004 F FRANCE PF 44005 ASTA NANTES PDL 38 35 73
11 30 268029 JULIEN AMANDINE 16-08-2004 F FRANCE PF 85036 MOUILLERON ROLLER SPORTS PDL 34 34 68
12 34 273611 THEBAUD LEONIE 05-10-2004 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 35 33 68
13 16 328848 MABIT SANDRA 10-08-2004 F FRANCE PF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL 31 32 63
14 63 242003

FEYS-

ORTLEPP
ILONA 07-01-2005 F FRANCE PF 22009 QUINTIN ROLLER CLUB BRE 32 31 63

15 44 329133 GALETTO LISA 24-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL 25 37 62
16 60 267031 KERVOELEN MAELLYS 30-12-2004 F FRANCE PF 22011 RAC ST BRIEUC BRE 30 30 60
17 15 323970 CHAUVET CASSANDRA 22-02-2004 F FRANCE PF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL 29 29 58
18 2 218118 GANDON LOUISE 18-05-2004 F FRANCE PF 53018 RS MARIGNE PEUTON PDL 27 27 54
19 36 277288 BATARD MAUD 20-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL 10 41 51
20 33 306552 GUENAND CAMILLE 15-12-2005 F FRANCE PF 53055 CPR CHATEAU GONTIER PDL 23 25 48
21 9 286758 TREDAN MANON 18-09-2005 F FRANCE PF 35012 EASY ROLLER BRE 26 22 48
22 8 286429 ANGUE MELOA 31-10-2004 F FRANCE PF 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL 19 28 47
23 4 236028 BREZILLON MANON 10-04-2004 F FRANCE PF 72084 MAMERS ROLLER SPORT PDL 22 23 45
24 48 287621 PAIN MELINA 30-09-2004 F FRANCE PF 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL 24 21 45
25 17 316798 GATHE ORANE 15-04-2005 F FRANCE PF 44068 REZE OLYMPIQUE PATINAGE PDL 28 17 45
26 1 301968 GUEYDAN MAYWEN 15-03-2005 F FRANCE PF 22073 GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE 20 20 40
27 29 326772 FERNANDES LOUNA 31-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 44041 AL ST SEBASTIEN PDL 21 19 40
28 21 246244 VILDINA SARAH 01-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 44077 LES PATINEURS D HERBAUGES PDL 18 18 36
29 62 259877 BLOT LILOU 21-06-2004 F FRANCE PF 72012 LE MANS ROLLER RACING CSSG PDL 8 24 32
30 52 303271 CHARRIER NOELIE 18-09-2004 F FRANCE PF 44021 ASSOCIATION LA CONCORDE PDL 17 15 32
31 54 265360 CLOUET EMELINE 23-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 44021 ASSOCIATION LA CONCORDE PDL 16 13 29
32 57 280482 RIDEL MELINA 22-10-2005 F FRANCE PF 22005 ROLLER IN LINE GRAND LAMBALLE BRE 11 16 27
33 22 229232 JACQ SARAH 25-07-2004 F FRANCE PF 44016 NORD LOIRE ROLLER PDL 15 12 27
34 20 258212 RAINGEAUD EMMA 05-05-2004 F FRANCE PF 85036 MOUILLERON ROLLER SPORTS PDL 0 26 26
35 11 264782 FREMEAUX LISA 02-08-2005 F FRANCE PF 49019 ROLLER CLUB GESTOIS PDL 7 14 21
36 27 321185 DANET MANON 09-02-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 13 8 21
37 67 283745 LEROY JADE 17-10-2005 F FRANCE PF 53045 CPR MESLAY DU MAINE PDL 14 6 20
38 23 326345 BEAUCLAIR LUNA 09-04-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 12 7 19
39 18 287953 JUSTE EVA 20-04-2004 F FRANCE PF 72013 VSF LA FERTE BERNARD PDL 9 9 18
40 7 259686 PAIRAULT LILY 25-06-2005 F FRANCE PF 44081 AMICALE LAIQUE DES COUETS BOUGUENAIS COURSE PDL 6 11 17
41 90 308927 GRELARD LOLA 11-02-2004 F FRANCE PF 85053 ROULETTES HERBRETAISES PDL 0 10 10

65 305145 POLES MORGANE 11-03-2005 F FRANCE PF 22073 GUINGAMP ROLLER SKATING BRE

Poussine 42 Résultats PBM
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